Case Number
DF-2015-00001

DF-2015-00002

DF-2015-00003
DF-2015-00004
DF-2015-00005
DF-2015-00006
DF-2015-00007
DF-2015-00008
DF-2015-00009
DF-2015-00010
DF-2015-00011
DF-2015-00012

DF-2015-00013
DF-2015-00015

DF-2015-00016
DF-2015-00017

DF-2015-00020
DF-2015-00023
DF-2015-00024
DF-2015-00025

DF-2015-00026
DF-2015-00027

DF-2015-00031

DNI Production Workload Statistics Report With Case Listing

Reporting Period: 1011/2014 to 11/4/2014
Subject

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY ON THE SENATE REPORT ON TORTURE.

DOCUMENTS RELATED TO REPORTS BY AP, ETC. CONCERNING THE KHORASAN GROUP DURING
SEPTEMBER 2014

INFORMATION ABOUT LATE NIGHT WITH JAY LENO 2005-2013

INFORMATION ABOUT FOX NEWS ON THE RECORD WITH GRETA VAN SAUTERNE
INFORMATION ABOUT VARIOUS TV SHOWS

INFORMATION ABOUT ELLEN 2005-2015

INFORMATION ABOUT LATE NIGHT WITH CONANA O'BRIEN 2005-2013
INFORMATION ABOUT CHELSEA LATELY 2005-2013

INFORMATION ABOUT SPECIFIC CBS TV SHOWS 2005-2013
INFORMATION ABOUT SPECIFIC ABC TC SHOWS

INFORMATION ABOUT VARIOUS NBC TV SHOWS

SEPTEMBER 2014 FOIA LOG

REPORTS OF 4 INDIVIDUALS WITH EXPLOSIVES GEQ. WASH BRIDGE, 9/11/01

FINAL REPORTS PRODUCED IN RESPONSE TO PRESIDENTIAL POLICY DIRECTIVE 28 (PPD-28) AND ALL
AGENCY REPORTS SUBMITTED TO THE DNI TO INFORM THE FINAL REPORTS

FOIA REQUEST THAT LED TO DF-2014-00091, AND THE RESPONSE BY THE ODNI TO DF-2014-00081.

Requester
CARBONI, RYAN

TURSE, NICK

LOPER, SHAWN
LOPER, SHAWN
LOPER, SHAWN
LOPER, SHAWN
LOPER, SHAWN
LOPER, SHAWN
LOPER, SHAWN
LOPER, SHAWN
LOPER, SHAWN
CAREONI, RYAN

GREENEWALD, JOHN
EPIC

CARBONI, RYAN

US IC EXCHANGES, INQUIRIES, DIRECTIVES, CORRESPONDENCE. .EDWARD SNOWDEN.. WHAT YOUNG, JOHN
DOCUMENTS TO PUBLISH OR NOT TO PUBLISH, WHAT TO REDACT...
PoON €175 70 00s - NN DIF) —

CONGRESSIONAL OFFICES THAT CONTACTED ODNI FROM JAN 2007 TO JAN 2014
GUANTANAMO TRANSFER WORKING GROUP

FEDERAL INTELLIGENCE COORDINATION OFFICE PHONEBOOK 2013 AND 2014. IC ORIENTATION BRIEFING,
“UNLOCKING THE SECRETS: HOW TO USE THE IC".

CIA COINS, LOGOS, PATCHES, FLAGS
ANY AND ALL RECORDS RELATING TO OR REFLECTING THE US GOV'TS PLANNING FOR, COMMUNICATIONS

RELATING TO, AND DECISIONS CONCERNING, ESTABLISHING, AND/OR CONDUCTING AT THE US NAVY
BASE, GUANTANAMO BAY, CUBA, REHABILITATION PROGRAMS FOR PRISONERS

QUADRENNIAL INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY REVIEW SCENARIOS: ALTERNATIVE FUTURES THE IC COULD
FACE, JANUARY 2009

LOWANDE, KENNETH
LEOPOLD, JASON
VANCE, DONALD

VANCE, DONALD
SCHECHTER, RONALD

VANCE, DON

Date Received
101012014

10/02/2014

10/02/2014

1010212014
10/02/2014

10/022014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
1010212014
1000212014
10/06/2014

10/06/2014
10/06/2014

10/08/2014
10/08/2014

1011672014
101712014
1017/2014
10232014

101232014
10/2412014

1072972014



