## DNI Production Workload Statistics Report With Case Listing Reporting Period: 10/1/2014 to 11/1/2014

Case Number	Reporting Period: 10/1/2014 to 11/1/2014 Subject	Requester	Date Received
DF-2015-00001	EXECUTIVE SUMMARY ON THE SENATE REPORT ON TORTURE.	CARBONI, RYAN	10/01/2014
DF-2015-00002	DOCUMENTS RELATED TO REPORTS BY AP, ETC. CONCERNING THE KHORASAN GROUP DURING SEPTEMBER 2014	TURSE, NICK	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00003	INFORMATION ABOUT LATE NIGHT WITH JAY LENO 2005-2013	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00004	INFORMATION ABOUT FOX NEWS ON THE RECORD WITH GRETA VAN SAUTERNE	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00005	INFORMATION ABOUT VARIOUS TV SHOWS	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00006	INFORMATION ABOUT ELLEN 2005-2015	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00007	INFORMATION ABOUT LATE NIGHT WITH CONANA O'BRIEN 2005-2013	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00008	INFORMATION ABOUT CHELSEA LATELY 2005-2013	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00009	INFORMATION ABOUT SPECIFIC CBS TV SHOWS 2005-2013	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00010	INFORMATION ABOUT SPECIFIC ABC TC SHOWS	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00011	INFORMATION ABOUT VARIOUS NBC TV SHOWS	LOPER, SHAWN	10/02/2014
DF-2015-00012	SEPTEMBER 2014 FOIA LOG	CARBONI, RYAN	10/06/2014
DF-2015-00013	REPORTS OF 4 INDIVIDUALS WITH EXPLOSIVES GEO. WASH BRIDGE, 9/11/01	GREENEWALD, JOHN	10/06/2014
DF-2015-00015	FINAL REPORTS PRODUCED IN RESPONSE TO PRESIDENTIAL POLICY DIRECTIVE 28 (PPD-28) AND ALL AGENCY REPORTS SUBMITTED TO THE DNI TO INFORM THE FINAL REPORTS	EPIC	10/06/2014
DF-2015-00016	FOIA REQUEST THAT LED TO DF-2014-00091, AND THE RESPONSE BY THE ODNI TO DF-2014-00091.	CARBONI, RYAN	10/08/2014
DF-2015-00017	US IC EXCHANGES, INQUIRIES, DIRECTIVES, CORRESPONDENCEEDWARD SNOWDENWHAT DOCUMENTS TO PUBLISH OR NOT TO PUBLISH, WHAT TO REDACT	YOUNG, JOHN	10/09/2014
DF-2015-00020	PDDNI LETTER TO DOS - $(b)(6)$	THE RES	10/16/2014
DF-2015-00023	CONGRESSIONAL OFFICES THAT CONTACTED ODNI FROM JAN 2007 TO JAN 2014	LOWANDE, KENNETH	10/17/2014
DF-2015-00024	GUANTANAMO TRANSFER WORKING GROUP	LEOPOLD, JASON	10/17/2014
DF-2015-00025	FEDERAL INTELLIGENCE COORDINATION OFFICE PHONEBOOK 2013 AND 2014. IC ORIENTATION BRIEFING, "UNLOCKING THE SECRETS: HOW TO USE THE IC".	VANCE, DONALD	10/23/2014
DF-2015-00026	CIA COINS, LOGOS, PATCHES, FLAGS	VANCE, DONALD	10/23/2014
DF-2015-00027	ANY AND ALL RECORDS RELATING TO OR REFLECTING THE US GOV'TS PLANNING FOR, COMMUNICATIONS RELATING TO, AND DECISIONS CONCERNING, ESTABLISHING, AND/OR CONDUCTING AT THE US NAVY BASE, GUANTANAMO BAY, CUBA, REHABILITATION PROGRAMS FOR PRISONERS	SCHECHTER, RONALD	10/24/2014
DF-2015-00031	QUADRENNIAL INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY REVIEW SCENARIOS: ALTERNATIVE FUTURES THE IC COULD FACE, JANUARY 2009	VANCE, DON	10/29/2014